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Detaily produktu

Katalégove cislo

EAN 13

Dizka (mm)

Sirka (mm)

Vyska (mm)

Hmotnost (kg)

Kapacita zdvihu (kg)
Minimalna vySka dosky (mm)
Maximalna vySka dosky (mm)
Hydraulické

Dizka paky (mm)

Koleséa
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72115-P1
8712418280173
630

350

160
37.500000
3000 kg
145

500

Ano

1070

Nie
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